—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Chief
Division Chief
District Secretary
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Division Chief
Fire Fighter
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Other Positions Held Special District

Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District

Fortuna Fire Protection District

Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$94,068
$74,234
$50,012
$15,936
$14,062
$12,192
$9,304
$8,944
$8,505
$7,043
$7,042
$6,413
$6,283
$5,873
$5,422
$4,883
$4,882
$3,938
$3,937
$2,216
$1,620
$1,620
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,000
$675
$595
$595
$595
$595



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Commissioner
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Department Secretary

District Treasurer

Equipment Manager

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District

Fortuna Fire Protection District

Board Member

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$595
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$390
$135
$130

$56

$45



