	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$94,068
2.	Division Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$74,234
3.	District Secretary		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$50,012
4.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$15,936
5.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$14,062
6.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,192
7.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$9,304
8.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,944
9.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,505
10.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,043
11.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,042
12.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,413
13.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,283
14.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,873
15.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,422
16.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,883
17.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,882
18.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,938
19.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,937
20.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,216
21.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,620
22.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,620
23.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,260
24.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,260
25.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,260
26.	Division Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,000
27.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$675
28.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
29.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
30.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
31.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595

32.	Commissioner	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
33.	Battalion Chief	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
34.	Battalion Chief	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
35.	Battalion Chief	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
36.	Battalion Chief	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
37.	Battalion Chief	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
38.	Department Secretary	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
39.	District Treasurer	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
40.	Equipment Manager	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
41.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$390
42.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$135
43.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$130
44.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$56
45.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$45